
Last Name First name Company Email Address

Africa Illinois Department of Revenue africa.rev@illinois.gov

Aguilar Alison Abbott Laboratories alison.aguilar@abbott.com

Antona Carlo BDO USA LP cantona@bdo.com

Becker Lisa Crowe LLP lisa.becker@crowe.com

Bell Amber Amsted Industries abell@amsted.com

Berutich Justin Euclid Transactional jberutich@euclidtransactional.com

Blaze Tom RSM US LLP thomas.blaze@rsmus.com

Bogdanski Paul Grant Thornton LLP paul.bogdanski@us.gt.com

Bologna Michael Bloomberg Industry Group mbologna@bloombergindustry.com

Bots Ted Baker McKenzie LLP theodore.bots@bakermckenzie.com

Bowes-Carlson Colin Illinois Department of Revenue colin.bowes‐carlson@illinois.gov

Caplan Donald State Farm Insurance Companies donald.caplan.vaehcu@statefarm.com

Castrejon Eduardo Baker Tilly eduardo.castrejon@bakertilly.com

Cesaretti Jon Crowe LLP jon.cesaretti@crowe.com

Cheng Sherry W.W. Grainger Inc. sherry.cheng@grainger.com

Cook Jeff Grant Thornton LLP jeff.cook@us.gt.com

Cook Ron Plante Moran ron.cook@plantemoran.com

Coughlin Joe AbbVie Inc. joseph.coughlin@abbvie.com

Countryman Matt State Farm Insurance Companies matt.countryman.h2gu@statefarm.com

Cruz Tito Abbott Laboratories tito.cruz@abbott.com

Cuevas Nubia Amsted Industries ncuevas@amsted.com

DiLeo Mike Miller Cooper & Co. Ltd. mdileo@millercooper.com

Dill Jade CTBA jdill@ctbaonline.org

Dorner David Reed Smith ddorner@reedsmith.com

Eichinger Jeff Grant Thornton LLP jeff.eichinger@us.gt.com

Eisenmenger Jessie Amazon Corporate LLC eisenmj@amazon.com

Fan Alice Deloitte Tax LLP alicfan@deloitte.com

Felbarth Melena KPMG LLP mfelbarth@kpmg.com

Ferrante Lauren Akerman LLP lauren.ferrante@akerman.com

Fiore Emily Ernst & Young LLP emily.fiore@ey.com

Fliflet Brian Illinois Department of Revenue brian.fliflet@illinois.gov

Flock John PwC john.h.flock@pwc.com

Furtwengler Nick Miller Cooper & Co. Ltd. nfurtwengler@millercooper.com

Gailuma Evita Exelon Corporation evita.gailuma@exeloncorp.com

Gandhi Sunny KPMG LLP sunnygandhi@kpmg.com

Gant Mark Abbott Laboratories mark.gant@abott.com

Garland Drew Plante Moran drew.garland@plantemoran.com

Gattuso Anthony KPMG LLP agattuso@kpmg.com

Granville Marjorie Abbott Laboratories marjorie.granville@abbott.com

Griesedieck John KPMG LLP jgriesedieck@kpmg.com

Hafeez Rubina Illinois Department of Revenue rubina.hafeez@illinois.gov

Halleron Mike Tribune Media Company mhalleron@nexstart.tv

Harris David Illinois Department of Revenue d.harris@illinois.gov

Hasku Veton Office of Senator Ram veton@senatorram.com

Hemmings Drew Baker & McKenzie LLP drew.hemmings@bakermckenzie.com

Heneghan Jim Crowe LLP james.heneghan@crowe.com



Henry John AbbVie Inc. john.henry@abbvie.com

Heyman Scott Sidley Austin LLP sheyman@sidley.com

Hirsch Lisa Abbott Laboratories lisa.hirsch@abbott.com

Hughes Dave Horwood Marcus & Berk Chartered dhughes@hmblaw.com

Insani Lyndsey KPMG LLP linsani@kpmg.com

Jachym Tina Andersen Tax LLC tina.jachym@andersen.com

Job Emily Constellation emily.job@constellation.com

Johnson Tom jthomasjohnson1007@yahoo.com

Joseph Martin Crowe LLP martin.joseph@crowe.com

Jozaitis Bill Constellation william.jozaitis@constellation.com

Kane Shawn Crowe LLP shawn.kane@crowe.com

Komiyama Takeshi J-POWER USA Development Co. Ltd. tkomiyama@jpowerusa.com

Kubicki Justyna Grant Thornton LLP justyna.kubicki@us.gt.com

Kulekowskis Rebecca Illinois Department of Revenue rebecca.kulekowskis@illinois.gov

Kuler Brian Andersen brian.kuler@andersen.com

Kupiec David Kupiec & Martin LLC dkupiec@kupiecandmartin.com

Lindholm Doug COST dlindholm@cost.org

Lombardi Jeff Andersen Tax LLC jeff.lombardi@andersen.com

Londay John Yetter Tax Consulting john@yettertax.com

Lovett Mike Kupiec & Martin LLC mlovett@kupiecandmartin.com

Lupo Anthony Andersen Tax LLC anthony.lupo@andersen.com

Luzzi Michael Cook County Dept. of Revenue michael.luzzi@cookcountyil.gov

Mammen Matt Crowe LLP matt.mammen@crowe.com

Martin Natalie Kupiec & Martin LLC nmartin@kupiecandmartin.com

Martire Mary Kay McDermott Will & Emery LLP mmartire@mwe.com

Mathews Steve CDW Corporation stemath@cdw.com

McClellan Kristen Crowe LLP kristen.mcclellan@crowe.com

McLaughlin Rep. Martin District 52 mclaughlin@ilhousegop.org

Memminger Kylan Horwood Marcus & Berk Chartered kmemminger@hmblaw.com

Merickel Carrie Miller Cooper & Co. Ltd. cmerickel@millercooper.com

Naidenova Avi Kirkland & Ellis LLP avi.naidenova@kirkland.com

Neely Melanie Illinois Department of Revenue melanie.neely@illinois.gov

Nelson Alyssa Abbott Laboratories alyssa.nelson@abbott.com

Nicely Fred COST fnicely@cost.org

Nichelson Jim Illinois Department of Revenue jim.nichelson@illinois.gov

Olson Andrew KPMG LLP aolson@kpmg.com

Overstreet Alexis Illinois Department of Revenue alexis.overstreet@illinois.gov

Perlmutter Alicia Exelon Corporation alicia.perlmutter@exeloncorp.com

Perrone Bryan Baker Tilly bryan.perrone@bakertilly.com

Petrosino Michela Reed Smith LLP mpetrosino@reedsmith.com

Piekarski Scott KPMG LLP spiekarski@kpmg.com

Pociask Lawrence Primient lawrence.pociask@primient.com

Porwancher Ilene Deloitte Tax LLP iporwancher@deloitte.com

Rinaldi Steve Crowe LLP steve.rinaldi@crowe.com

Rinker Sarah State Farm Insurance Companies sarah.rinker.u1ny@statefarm.com

Schoenberg Dan Alliant Mergers & Acquisitions daniel.schoenberg@alliant.com

Seitz Jacob Andersen Tax LLC jacob.seitz@andersen.com



Shanahan Pat Tribune Media Company pshanahan@nexstar.tv

Sieburg Dan Crowe LLP dan.sieburg@crowe.com

Smith Barb CDW Corporation barbara.smith@cdw.com

Snyder Natalie Illinois Senate Democratic Caucus nsnyder@senatedem.ilga.gov

Sochacki Julie Andersen Tax LLC julie.sochacki@andersen.com

Soni Malav Grant Thornton LLP malav.soni@us.gt.com

Sori Mariano BDO USA LLP msori@bdo.com

Stone Justin Amazon Corporate LLC stonjus@amazon.com

Stonehocker James Primient james.stonehocker@primient.com

Tauber James Andersen Tax LLC jim.j.tauber@andersen.com

Ulmanis Marty Mat Holdings marty.ulmanis@matholdingsinc.com
Van der Weide Elizabeth Crowe LLP

Vasileva Veronika Abbott Laboratories veronika.vasileva@abbott.com

Vidal Lenore CDW Corporation lenore.vidal@cdw.com

Walker Rep. Mark District 53 mark@staterepwalker53.com

Walsh Brian Deloitte Tax LLP briawalsh@deloitte.com

Waryjas Jennifer Jones Day jwaryjas@jonesday.com

Wenzel Matthew Andersen Tax LLC matt.wenzel@andersen.com

Wilhelmson Brad KPMG LLP bwilhelmson@kpmg.com

Wozniczka John RSM US LLP john.wozniczka@rsmus.com

Wynne Mike Jones Day mwynne@jonesday.com

Yerger Megan Office of Rep. Syed megan@repsyed.com

Yetter Diane Yetter Consulting diane@yettertax.com

Younger Emma Lou Yetter Tax Consulting eyounger@yettertax.com

Zawada John Primient johnzawada@primient.com

Zimmerman Jen Walgreens jennifer.zimmerman@walgreens.com


